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4/26/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MIRANDA COFRE SUSAN N/A

4/26/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF CHAVEZ BOTETANO JAQUELINE N/A

4/26/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF TORRES ARAYA MARIA N/A

4/29/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF VARGAS CARRIZO MARIA  CRISTINA N/A

5/29/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF HENRIQUEZ CHACOFF OLGA  DE  LAS  MERCEDES N/A

5/29/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MARCOS   QUIÑILEN CECILIA N/A

6/19/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF YAÑEZ MADRID CAMILA N/A

6/19/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF RODRIGUEZ GARCIA MARIA  ORIELE N/A

6/19/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF CAROCA CORTEZ YESSICA N/A

7/9/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF PINTO   SEGOVIA GLORIA N/A

7/9/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF LA  TORRE MONTAÑO EDITH N/A

7/10/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF ZEGARRA VEGA ISABEL N/A

6/13/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MORAGA ABARCA HILDA N/A

3/25/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF VILLANUEVA INCHICAQUE SARA  ISABEL N/A

DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF ROMERO MONDACA CYNTHIA N/A

4/30/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF DONOSO PEÑARANDA AMIN N/A

6/27/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF AGUIRRE                                   MIRANDA MIRNA N/A

5/30/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF GRIMALDOS GALLEGULLOS KATHERINE  DENISSE N/A

6/26/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF AGUIRRE PECHILEU PAOLA  ANDREA N/A

6/19/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF CONTRERAS GUERRA LAURA N/A

7/17/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF ROJAS CARVAJAL MARCELA  JAQUELINE N/A

7/18/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF NUÑEZ ORTIZ JULIO  HUMBERTO N/A

3/19/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF PEREZ   GONZALEZ YENNY  ALEJANDRA N/A

5/30/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF ALIGAR   PALOMINO MARIA  ELIZABETH N/A

3/18/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MEGUILLANE MAMANI MARIA N/A

4/25/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MOLLO LOPEZ REINA N/A

5/29/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MAMANI   MAMANI ELENA N/A

5/29/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF ROJAS PIÑONES OLGA N/A

5/30/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF SALAZAR MILLA ELSA  DE  LSA  NIEVES N/A

7/8/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF OYANADEL   RAMIREZ FABIOLA  ALEXIS N/A

7/1/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF CÉDPEDES CASTRO JENNIFER  VALESCA N/A

7/17/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF ROJO VEGA MAYCOL  NAIF N/A

7/1/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MONTERRICHARDS ELIZONDO ROSSANA  NORA N/A

7/18/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF FLORES AGUAYO NANY  TRINIDAD N/A

7/18/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MANCILLA ALVAREZ VIANKA  ALEJANDRA N/A

7/19/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF VISCARRA ADUVIRI ANA  MARIA N/A

6/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF APALA                             APALA MARIA  ISABEL N/A

6/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF VARELA ARANCIBIA                                                                MARIANELAMARIANELA N/A

6/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF DONOSO AGUILERA MONICA N/A

6/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF CASANGA PIZARRO SUSANA N/A

6/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MARIPAN YEPI MARIA  ISABEL N/A

5/2/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF DURAN BRANTES YESSICA N/A

4/30/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MESINA SALDAÑO CAROLINA N/A

4/30/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF VARAS ARANDA                                   ANGELA N/A

6/13/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF HERRERA VALDES JUANA N/A

6/13/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MARAMBIO MENDEZ GEOVANA  SOLEDAD N/A

6/13/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MUÑOZ CONCHA IRENE N/A

6/18/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF BARAHONA JAIME ELEONOR  ELIZABETH   N/A

7/22/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF COLQUE JACHURA JOEL  GASPAR   N/A

7/22/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MAMANI CASTRO ADRIANA  SABINA   N/A

5/29/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF GUZMÁN   AMAYA BERNARDA  MARÍA   N/A

5/29/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF VILLALOBOS GUILLÉN JOHANA  ANGÉLICA   N/A

3/18/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF VEGA OLIVA JOCELYN  DEL  CARMEN   N/A

6/7/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF RAMÍREZ   ROJAS ISABEL  ORFELINA   N/A

3/18/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF PONCE   VILLALOBOS CAROLINA  ALEXANDRA N/A

6/18/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF ANDIA ARANIBAR VALERIA   N/A

6/18/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF TEBES MAMANI SONIA  MARIBEL N/A

4/23/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF QUERO PICERO CLAUDIO  ANTONIO   N/A

4/30/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF BRUNA   BRUNA VICTORIA  DEL  CARMEN N/A

4/30/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF ESCOBAR BRAVO CAROLINA  ESTRELLA N/A

6/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF JARA RIVEROS PATRICIA N/A

6/21/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF CRUZ ROMERO YOLANDA  ISABEL N/A

3/25/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF PAREDES GONZALEZ ROXANA N/A

6/13/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF ACEVEDO HENRIQUEZ CAROL    MARIA N/A

4/23/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF TORRES VARGAS NILDA N/A

6/14/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF LASTRA FUENTES DAVID  EMILIO N/A

6/14/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF CISTERNAS ESQUIVEL ANTONIA N/A

6/21/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF ESCOBAR   CARDENAS MARTA  ELIDA N/A

6/27/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MALDONADO MANGUIDA MAGALY  DEL  ROSARIO N/A

6/27/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF CANCINO IRRAZABAL ERCILIA  ALEJANDRA N/A

6/27/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MUÑOZ ALBANEZ CECILIA  VERONICA   N/A

6/26/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF RIOSECO COFRE MARIA    SAMANTHA N/A

7/12/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF CORTEZ QUIÑONES TRIANA  MELINA N/A

3/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF IBARRA GALAZ RAQUEL  IBARRA  GALAZ N/A

3/21/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MENDEZ REYES PEDRO  MENDEZ  REYES N/A

3/26/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF DONOSO PEÑARANDA DIONEL    DONOSO  PEÑARANDA N/A

4/17/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF FLORES BRAVO IRENE  FLORES  BRAVO N/A

4/19/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MARIN   GARCIA SUSAN  MARIN  GARCIA N/A

4/29/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MAGNUS MENDOZA IVETTE  MAGNUS  MENDOZA N/A

5/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF ALVAREZ GONZALEZ GABRIELA  ALVAREZ  GONZALEZ N/A

5/27/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF RAMOS CASISH CLAUDIA  RAMOS  CASISH N/A

5/27/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF MOSCOSO   DE  LA  CRUZ CONSUELO  MOSCOSO  DE  LA  CRUZ N/A

5/29/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF BUSTAMANTE ARANCIBIA JACQUELINE  BUSTAMANTE  A. N/A

5/30/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF CONTRERAS ARAYA IRENE  FLORES  BRAVO N/A

6/25/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF VASQUEZ ROA MONICA  VASQUEZ  ROA N/A

6/26/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF BARRAZA ORTIZ CRISTIAN  BARRAZA  ORTIZ N/A

3/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF CHAMACA   VILCHES VILMA  ANTONIA N/A

3/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF TICUNA   TICUNA MERYTICUNA N/A

4/25/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF GONZALES   VILLCA NORMA  SALOME N/A

4/30/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF ALVAREZ   PAREDES PAOLA  RUTH N/A

5/31/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF YAMPARA TOLA ADELA  YAMPARA  TOLA N/A

6/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF SILVA MEDINA CARMEN  LUZ N/A

6/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF ARIÑEZ ORTEGA GLADYS  PAMELA  DEL  CARMEN N/A

6/17/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF JARA BERNALES MYRIAM  SOLEDAD N/A

7/24/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  PSICOSOCIAL  IEF GARCIA MAMANI MARIA  DE  LOS  ANGELES N/A

3/19/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF PÉREZ GONAZÁLEZ YENNY N/A

3/25/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF PAREDES GONZALEZ ROXANNA N/A

3/26/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF ROMERO MONDACA CYNTIA N/A

4/23/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF TORRES VARGAS NILDA N/A

4/23/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF QUERO PICERO CLAUDIO N/A

4/26/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF TORRES ARAYA MARÍA N/A

4/26/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF CHÁVEZ BOTETANO JACQUELINE N/A

4/26/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MIRANDA COFRÉ SUSAN N/A

4/30/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF ÁLVAREZ PAREDES PAOLA N/A

5/2/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF DURÁN TELLO JESSICA N/A

5/27/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF VILLANUEVA INCHICAQUE SARA N/A

5/27/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF EVARISTO VILLANUEVA PATRICIA N/A

5/29/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MAMANI MAMANI ELEANA N/A

5/29/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF VILLALOBOS GUILLÉN JHOANA N/A

5/29/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF GUZMÁN AMAYA BERNARDA N/A

5/29/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF ROJAS QUIÑONES OLGA N/A

5/30/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF AGUILAR PALOMINO MARÍA N/A

6/5/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MEGUILLANES MAMANI MARINA N/A

6/7/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF RAMÍREZ ROJAS ISABEL N/A

6/13/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MORAGA   ABARCA HILDA N/A

6/14/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MARAMBIO MÉNDEZ GEOVANNA N/A

6/14/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF TICUNA TICUNA MERY N/A

6/14/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF GALLEGUILLOS AGUILERA YENNER N/A

6/17/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF JARA VERGARA MIRYAM N/A

6/17/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MOLLO LÓPEZ REINA N/A

6/18/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF TEBES MAMANI SONIA N/A

6/18/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF BARAHONA JAIME ELEONOR N/A

6/18/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF ANDÍA ARANIBAR VALERIA N/A

6/19/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF CONTRERAS GUERRA LAURA N/A

6/19/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF CAROCA CORTÉS JESSICA N/A

6/19/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA MARÍA N/A

6/19/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF YAÑEZ MADRID CAMILA N/A

6/19/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF ROJAS CARVAJAL MARCELA N/A

6/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF SILVA MEDINA CARMEN N/A

6/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF ARIÑEZ ORTEGA GLADYS N/A

6/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF JARA RIVEROS PATRICIA N/A

6/21/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF CRUZ DONOSO YOLANDA N/A

6/21/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF ESCOBAR CARDEMAS MARTA N/A

6/26/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MALDONADO MAGUIDA MAGALY N/A

6/26/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF AGUIRRE PECHIEU PAOLA N/A

6/27/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MUÑOZ ALBAÑEZ CECILIA N/A

6/27/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF RÍOSECO COFRÉ MARÍA N/A

7/1/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF CÉSPEDEZ CASTRO YENIFFER N/A

7/1/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF ELIZONDO MONTERICH ROSSANA N/A

7/1/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF ROJO VEGA MAYCHOL N/A

7/2/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF FLORES AGUAYO NANCY N/A

7/8/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MENA NUÑEZ MARIELLA N/A

7/8/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MÉNDEZ REYES PEDRO N/A

7/8/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF OYANEDEL RAMIREZ FABIOLA N/A

7/9/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF PINTO SEGOVI GLORIA N/A

7/9/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF LATORRE MONTAÑO EDITH N/A

7/12/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF CORTÉS QUIÑONES TRIANA N/A

7/18/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MANCILLA   ÁLVAREZ VIANKA N/A

7/18/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF VÁSQUEZ ROA MÓNICA N/A

7/18/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF GODOY BRIZUELA NURY N/A

7/19/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF VISCARRA ADUVIRI ANA N/A

3/19/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF VEGA OLIVA JOSSELINE   N/A

3/19/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF PONCE   LOBOS CAROLINA N/A

3/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF CHACAMA VILMA N/A

4/25/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF GONAZALEZ   VILCA NORMA N/A

4/30/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF BRAVO ESCOBAR CAROLINA N/A

4/30/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF BRUNA VICTORIA N/A

5/2/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF BARRAZA CAMPOS FRANCHESCA N/A

5/9/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MESINA SALDAÑO CAROLINA N/A

5/13/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF HERRERA VALDÉS JUANA  DEL  CARMEN N/A

5/27/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF FLORES BRAVO IRENE N/A

5/27/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MAGNUS MENDOZA IVETE N/A

5/29/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MARCOS QUIÑELEN CECILIA N/A

5/29/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF HENRIQUEZ   CHACOF OLGA N/A

5/29/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MARÍN GARCIA SUSAN N/A

5/30/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF SALAZAR MILLA ELSA N/A

5/30/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF GRIMALDOS GALLEGUILLOS KATHERINE   N/A

6/13/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF ACEVEDO HENRIQUEZ CAROLINA N/A

6/13/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MUÑOZ   CONCHA IRENE N/A

6/14/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF CISTERNA   ESQUIVEL ANTONIA N/A

6/14/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF LASTRA FUENTES DAVID N/A

6/17/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MOSCOSO   DE  LA  CRUZ CONSUELO N/A

6/18/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF RAMOS CASICH CLAUDIA N/A

6/18/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF BUSTAMANTE ARANCIBIA JAQUELINE N/A

6/19/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF ÁLVARES   GONZÁLEZ   GABRIELA N/A

6/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF CONTRERAS ARAYA ALICIA N/A

6/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF APALA APALA MÁRIA   N/A

6/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF VARELA ARANCIBIA MARIANÉLA N/A

6/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF DONOSO AGUILERA MÓNICA N/A

6/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF CASANGA PIZARRO SUSANA N/A

6/20/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MARIPÁN YEFI MARÍA N/A

7/10/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF AGUIRRE MIRANDA MIRNA N/A

7/10/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF ZEGARRA VEGA ISABEL  DEL  CARMEN   N/A

7/17/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF TOLEDO AHUMADA MARÍA N/A

7/18/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF NUÑES   ORTÍS JULIO N/A

7/22/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF LIQUE SEJAS UBELINDA N/A

7/22/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF MAMANI ADRIANA N/A

7/22/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF COLQUE JACHURA JOEL N/A

7/24/13 DERIVACION  MDS PROGRAMA  SOCIOLABORAL  IEF GARCIA MAMANI MARÍA  DE  LOS  ANGELES N/A


